
Bethany Green Lake YOUTH Ministry
Summer Calendar 2022

Summer Theme:  “Unshakable”

Weekly Youth Bible Study (on the Sermon on the Mount) -
Sunday 9:30am starts 7/10
Talk to a staff member if you don’t have your devo book

JUNE
Fri., June 24 - Sun., 6/26 - Family Campout @ Lutherwood
Sun., June 26 - Youth Ministry Summer Kickoff (7pm - 9pm) -
Green Lake Park (meet by wading pool)

JULY
Wed., July 6 - HS EVENT -U Village “Dress Up” Scavenger
Hunt (7pm - 9pm)
Sun., July 10th - Wed., July 13th - High School Retreat at
Stonewater Ranch (leave  7/10 @1pm, return 7/13 @12pm)
Sun., July 10 - MS Summer Program!  (7pm - 9pm) - What’s
it mean to “be Blessed?”
Wed., July 13 - KSA Training (7-830pm)
Sat., July 16 - KSA Decoration Day (9am - noon)
Sun., July 17 - KSA Training (1-2:30pm)
Mon., July 18 - Thurs., July 21 Serve @ KSA (5:45pm-8:30pm)
Sun., July 24 - MS Summer Program!  (7pm - 9pm) - What’s
it mean to “Make Things Right?”

Wed., July 27 - YM SPECIAL EVENT: MARINER’s GAME
(11am - 5pm) - $20
Sat., July 30 - Fri., Aug. 5 - Camp Attitude Serve Week

AUG.
Sun., Aug. 7 - MS Summer Program!  (7pm - 9pm) - What’s it
mean to say “Your Will be Done?”
Wed., Aug. 10 - YM SPECIAL EVENT:  Northstar Day (1pm -
930pm)
Fri., Aug 12th - Mon., August 15th - All BCC Middle School
Camp at Camp Firwood (leave 8/12 @12pm, return 8/15
@9pm)
Wed., Aug. 17 - HS Special EVENT! - ONSITE Escape Room
(7pm - 9pm)
Sun., Aug. 21 - MS Summer Program!  (7pm - 9pm) - What’s
it mean to “Keep Asking, Seeking, and Knocking?”
Wed., Aug. 24 - Youth Ministry Special EVENT!  Inflatable
Night (6pm - 9pm - including food/pizza) - $5
Sun., Aug. 28 - Whole Family Picnic (6pm - 8pm)

WEBSITE: Churchbcc.org/youth

https://churchbcc.org/greenlake/community/ministries/youth



